
2020-2021 Preschool/K5 Calendar

Parent/Child Orientation Thursday, September 3

Preschool/K5 Classes Begin Tuesday, September 8

Mini Munchers Begins Thursday, September 10 

Student Holiday                                                                                  Monday, October 12

Fall Preschool/K5 Pictures Thursday, October 15

Student Holiday                                                                                  Tuesday, November 3

Preschool/K5 Family Feast @ 12:00 in the gym Thursday, November 19

Thanksgiving Holiday November 25 - 27

Happy Birthday Jesus Party                                                                                  
(No Mini Munchers) Thursday, December 17

Christmas Holiday Fri., Dec. 18 - Fri., Jan. 1

Preschool/K5 Classes Start Back Monday, January 4

Student Holiday Monday, January 18

Student Holiday                                                                                  Monday, February 15

Student Holiday                                                                             Monday, March 15

Spring Preschool/K5 Pictures TBD

Preschool/K5 Easter Celebration Luncheon                                                             
@ 12:00 in the gym Thursday, April 1

Easter/Spring Holiday April 5 - 9

Preschool/K5 Classes Start Back Monday, April 12

K5 Graduation (evening) Wednesday, May 12

4K Graduation (evening) Wednesday, May 19

Last Day of Preschool/K5                                                                                 
& Luau Party @ 12:00 in the gym Thursday, May 27

* all dates subject to change
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